

BID TABULATION: Bids Received: 3:00 p.m., April 25, 2024 PROPOSED ENTRANCE IMPROVEMENTS IOOF CEMETERY ENTRANCE BLOOMFIELD, IA 2024 #24-011				Engineer's Estimate		Wettstein Concrete 22583 195th Street Bloomfield, Iowa 52537			
FRENCH-RENEKER-ASSOCIATES, INC. ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS 1501 SOUTH MAIN, PO BOX 135 FAIRFIELD, IOWA 52556									
Item	SUDAS Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	2010-E	Excavation, Class 13	115 C.Y.	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 43.47	\$ 4,999.05		
2	2010-G	Subgrade Preparation	697 S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,394.00	\$ 11.47	\$ 7,994.59		
3	4020-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, HDPE, 8-inch	118 L.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 21.18	\$ 2,499.24		
4	6010-B	Intake, SW-512, 18-inch Diameter	2 Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00		
5	7010-A	Pavement, PCC, 7-inch, Class C, Reinforced	592 S.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 38,480.00	\$ 70.94	\$ 41,996.48		
6	7040-H	Pavement Removal	9 S.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 55.55	\$ 499.95		
7	7030-H-3	Driveway, Granular, 6-inch	20 Ton	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00		
8	11020-A	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 2,286.00	\$ 2,286.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
9	SP-1	Conventional Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	1 L.S.	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
TOTAL PROJECT COST					\$ 53,000.00		\$ 65,089.31		